

**Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth Natural Gas) Corp.**  
**Docket No. DG 23-067**  
**Temporary Rates (effective 11/1/2023)**  
**Revenue Per Customer**

Line No.	Rate Class	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total
1	<b>ALLOWED REVENUE (UNDISCOUNTED R-4, EXCLUDING MEP PREMIUM, see page 2)</b>													
2	R-1/5	\$ 125,453	\$ 110,436	\$ 111,497	\$ 94,546	\$ 83,935	\$ 77,542	\$ 76,046	\$ 74,878	\$ 76,732	\$ 86,760	\$ 99,890	\$ 120,727	\$ 1,138,441
3	R-3/6	\$ 8,801,327	\$ 7,632,643	\$ 6,582,657	\$ 4,352,453	\$ 2,691,983	\$ 2,085,253	\$ 1,996,600	\$ 1,960,841	\$ 2,192,683	\$ 3,174,187	\$ 5,243,849	\$ 7,462,784	\$ 54,177,260
4	R-4/7	\$ 706,446	\$ 610,226	\$ 538,624	\$ 362,332	\$ 226,249	\$ 174,604	\$ 142,732	\$ 137,283	\$ 152,842	\$ 224,134	\$ 372,885	\$ 524,256	\$ 4,172,615
5	G-41/44	\$ 2,781,419	\$ 2,408,830	\$ 2,117,139	\$ 1,448,540	\$ 953,396	\$ 762,261	\$ 742,863	\$ 733,376	\$ 785,880	\$ 1,043,496	\$ 1,693,152	\$ 2,361,241	\$ 17,831,593
6	G-42/45	\$ 2,814,194	\$ 2,447,285	\$ 2,150,859	\$ 1,441,196	\$ 800,644	\$ 555,959	\$ 507,168	\$ 506,275	\$ 627,564	\$ 1,002,972	\$ 1,752,139	\$ 2,400,219	\$ 17,006,475
7	G-43/46	\$ 717,624	\$ 610,429	\$ 560,788	\$ 390,345	\$ 139,327	\$ 108,139	\$ 99,809	\$ 103,074	\$ 114,486	\$ 179,376	\$ 456,540	\$ 592,251	\$ 4,072,189
8	G-51/55	\$ 211,284	\$ 184,908	\$ 188,239	\$ 165,351	\$ 155,517	\$ 150,926	\$ 149,949	\$ 146,128	\$ 148,294	\$ 169,283	\$ 172,507	\$ 193,834	\$ 2,036,221
9	G-52/56	\$ 338,715	\$ 290,132	\$ 292,251	\$ 248,725	\$ 183,477	\$ 178,417	\$ 175,212	\$ 175,432	\$ 176,718	\$ 200,150	\$ 263,435	\$ 305,533	\$ 2,828,197
10	G-53/57	\$ 273,144	\$ 229,919	\$ 226,597	\$ 182,255	\$ 94,559	\$ 98,491	\$ 90,753	\$ 94,045	\$ 96,800	\$ 110,072	\$ 205,126	\$ 223,389	\$ 1,925,150
11	G-54/58	\$ 124,938	\$ 103,625	\$ 121,345	\$ 134,726	\$ 83,286	\$ 84,671	\$ 86,680	\$ 96,576	\$ 82,397	\$ 94,823	\$ 121,322	\$ 99,628	\$ 1,234,017
12	TOTAL	\$ 16,894,545	\$ 14,628,434	\$ 12,889,996	\$ 8,820,470	\$ 5,412,375	\$ 4,276,263	\$ 4,067,812	\$ 4,027,907	\$ 4,454,396	\$ 6,285,254	\$ 10,380,844	\$ 14,283,861	\$ 106,422,157
13	<b>2022 TY CONSOLIDATED EQUIVALENT BILLS</b>													
14	R-1/5	3,626.56	3,266.26	3,604.72	3,466.91	3,577.15	3,456.76	3,558.04	3,545.75	3,479.06	3,487.72	3,391.83	3,489.21	41,949.97
15	R-3/6	77,680.17	70,243.93	77,781.68	75,180.98	77,548.31	74,898.29	78,073.14	78,002.71	75,982.79	77,186.22	74,687.13	77,082.84	914,348.21
16	R-4/7	6,474.61	5,839.01	6,462.12	6,270.55	6,484.59	6,214.75	5,509.73	5,450.18	5,497.30	6,033.34	6,236.47	6,410.43	72,883.08
17	G-41/44	10,093.36	9,136.92	10,118.14	9,739.79	9,915.97	9,433.93	9,640.32	9,595.02	9,353.54	9,724.02	9,599.42	9,982.37	116,332.78
18	G-42/45	1,515.50	1,372.02	1,520.23	1,471.01	1,513.49	1,459.48	1,506.75	1,503.92	1,470.76	1,506.19	1,464.15	1,502.98	17,806.49
19	G-43/46	66.13	59.73	66.13	64.00	66.13	64.07	66.18	66.14	64.70	64.99	64.07	65.02	777.29
20	G-51/55	1,328.10	1,201.16	1,331.24	1,288.59	1,329.76	1,285.51	1,328.53	1,324.51	1,287.49	1,312.32	1,271.39	1,303.19	15,591.79
21	G-52/56	421.30	380.77	421.24	406.43	421.21	408.62	422.65	421.79	412.83	421.77	411.30	425.58	4,975.50
22	G-53/57	36.13	32.73	35.10	34.00	35.07	33.97	35.03	35.24	34.92	35.00	34.07	32.73	414.00
23	G-54/58	27.93	25.22	28.38	28.00	28.90	28.00	28.87	28.80	27.51	27.09	27.01	27.03	332.74
24	<b>ALLOWED REVENUE PER CUSTOMER</b>													
25	R-1/5	\$ 34.593	\$ 33.811	\$ 30.931	\$ 27.271	\$ 23.464	\$ 22.432	\$ 21.373	\$ 21.118	\$ 22.055	\$ 24.876	\$ 29.450	\$ 34.600	
26	R-3/6	\$ 113.302	\$ 108.659	\$ 84.630	\$ 57.893	\$ 34.714	\$ 27.841	\$ 25.573	\$ 25.138	\$ 28.858	\$ 41.124	\$ 70.211	\$ 96.815	
27	R-4/7	\$ 109.110	\$ 104.508	\$ 83.351	\$ 57.783	\$ 34.890	\$ 28.095	\$ 25.905	\$ 25.189	\$ 27.803	\$ 37.149	\$ 59.791	\$ 81.782	
28	G-41/44	\$ 275.569	\$ 263.637	\$ 209.242	\$ 148.724	\$ 96.148	\$ 80.800	\$ 77.058	\$ 76.433	\$ 84.020	\$ 107.311	\$ 176.381	\$ 236.541	
29	G-42/45	\$ 1,856.941	\$ 1,783.706	\$ 1,414.826	\$ 979.735	\$ 529.005	\$ 380.930	\$ 336.597	\$ 336.636	\$ 426.694	\$ 665.899	\$ 1,196.694	\$ 1,596.975	
30	G-43/46	\$ 10,851.176	\$ 10,219.245	\$ 8,479.663	\$ 6,099.135	\$ 2,106.773	\$ 1,687.910	\$ 1,508.193	\$ 1,558.438	\$ 1,769.377	\$ 2,760.182	\$ 7,126.072	\$ 9,108.892	
31	G-51/55	\$ 159.088	\$ 153.940	\$ 141.402	\$ 128.319	\$ 116.951	\$ 117.405	\$ 112.869	\$ 110.326	\$ 115.181	\$ 128.996	\$ 135.684	\$ 148.739	
32	G-52/56	\$ 803.977	\$ 761.963	\$ 693.795	\$ 611.973	\$ 435.596	\$ 436.632	\$ 414.556	\$ 415.918	\$ 428.061	\$ 474.544	\$ 640.492	\$ 717.922	
33	G-53/57	\$ 7,559.380	\$ 7,024.042	\$ 6,455.779	\$ 5,360.460	\$ 2,696.573	\$ 2,899.637	\$ 2,590.493	\$ 2,668.359	\$ 2,772.269	\$ 3,144.690	\$ 6,021.472	\$ 6,824.562	
34	G-54/58	\$ 4,472.743	\$ 4,108.114	\$ 4,276.417	\$ 4,811.637	\$ 2,881.881	\$ 3,023.976	\$ 3,002.784	\$ 3,353.323	\$ 2,995.086	\$ 3,500.012	\$ 4,492.304	\$ 3,685.754	

Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth Natural Gas) Corp.
Docket No. DG 23-067
Temporary Rates (effective 11/1/2023)
Revenue Per Customer

Table with columns: Line No., Rate Class, January, February, March, April, May, June, July, August, September, October, November, December, TOTAL. Rows include various rate classes (R-1, R-3, R-4, R-5, R-6, R-7, Total Resid., G-41, G-42, G-43, G-44, G-45, G-46, G-51, G-52, G-53, G-54, G-55, G-56, G-57, G-58, Total C/I, Total All) and sections for LESS: MEP PREMIUM and ALLOWED REVENUE (UNDISCOUNTED R-4, INCLUDING MEP PREMIUM) and (UNDISCOUNTED R-4, EXCLUDING MEP PREMIUM).